
Teaching Staff Name                            

 prefix with   (Ms. / Smt. / Dr. /Shri./ Mr.)

1 Dr. Shivkumar Jawaligi Ph.D Professor & Dean (FOETC) deanfet@sharnbasvauniversity.edu.in

2 Dr. Shashidhar Sonnad Ph.D Professor & Chairman shashidharsonnad1 @gmail.com

3 Dr. R M Nagarale Ph.D Professor rmnagarale@gmail.com

4 Dr. Savita Patil Ph.D Professor drsavipatil@sharnbasvauniversity.edu.i

5 Dr. Anuradha S Ph.D Associate Professor anuradha.p.n@gmail.com

6 Ms. Revati Godi M.Tech Assistant Professor revatigodi@gmail.com

7 Dr. Jagadeesh Patil Ph.D Assistant Professor jagadishmalipatil@gmail.com

8 Dr. Revansiddappa Kinagi Ph.D Associate Professor revansk@gmail.com

9 Dr. Vilaskumar M Patil Ph.D Associate Professor mpvilaskumar@gmail.com

10 Dr. Rangayya Ph.D Associate Professor rangu2kiran@gmail.com

11 Dr. Rekha S Ph.D Associate  Professor rekhaaiet@gmail.com

12 Mr. Harshavardhan Reddy M.Tech Assistant Professor harshareddy86@gmail.com

13 Mrs. Sangeeta K M.Tech Assistant Professor sangeetamk09@gmail. Com

14 Mrs. Preeti M.Tech Assistant Professor preetimaddi96@gmail.com

15 Dr. Mahesh R K Ph.D Assistant Professor rkmahesh10@gmail.com

16 Dr. Padmavati S T Ph.D Associate Professor padma.4060@gmail.com

17 Mr. Sunil G J M.Tech Assistant Professor gj.sunil@gmail.com

18 Dr. Sharangouda Navaldi Ph.D Associate Professor synavaldi@gmail.com

19 Dr. Praveen Hipparge Ph.D Associate Professor praveenhipparge@gmail.com
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20 Dr. Sanjeevkumar Jeevanagi Ph.D Assistant Professor sanjeev.jeevangi@gmail.com

21 Mr. Sharanabasava Hosamani M.Tech Assistant Professor sjhosamani@gmail.com

22 Dr. Gurudev Zalki Ph.D Assistant Professor grzalki16@gmail.com

23 Mr. Pawankumar Patil M.Tech Assistant Professor pavan.plpas@gmail.com

24 Mr. Sandeep Swamy M.Tech Assistan-T Professor sandeep.07rec@gmail.com

25 Dr. Sharanu Korishetty Ph.D Assistant Professor sharanu.korishetty@gmail.com

26 Mr. Mahanthgouda M.Tech Assistant Professor goudamantu@gmail.com

27 Dr. Anoop Kolsur Ph.D Assistant Professor anoopkolsur@gmail.com

28 Mrs. Revati Kalla M.Tech Assistant Professor revatigudda67@gmail.com

29 Mrs. Shruti Patil M.Tech Assistant Professor shrutiinginshetty@gmail.com
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